T . Looking to own a home in Lafayette?

AA s .

RENT@QSPACE Rl New Construction Below market-rate home
e available at Woodbury Highlands!

2] ’ EOUAL HOUSRD.

END OF SUMMER SAVINGS

OPPORTUNITY

(1 unit) 3 Bed/ 2
Bath

Approx. 1360 sq. ft.
Sales Price: $616,850
HOA: $355

Low Income: Up to
120% AMI

Enter Today!

Scan the code for
more information!

For Application information, Go to: www.housekeys.org
STEPS TO ENTER:

1. Create a Profile at MyHouseKeys.com

2. Get your Program Application ID

3. Enter the Opportunity Drawing (Lottery)

FOR 3 MONTHS ON SELECT UNITS
WITH $20 ADMIN FEE DUE AT TIME OF RENTAL
LIMITED AVAILABILITY
OFFER ENDS 9/30/24

To Create an Account and Apply, Go To: www.MyHouseKeys.com
Email: customerservice@HouseKeys.org

@ v @ l Phone: 877-460.5397

5 . Housekeys, Inc License ID: 02124196 Officer - Christopher Jue,
Hours of operation S License ID: 02163533

Mon-Sat 9am -6pm
Sunday 10am-4pm

455 Moraga Rd. Ste. F
(925) 643-2026

www.5Aspace.com

Square footage, acreage, floor plan and other information herein, has been received from one or more of a
variety of different sources. Such information has not been verified by HouseKeys, Inc. If important to buyers,

buyers should conduct their own investigation

2300 Ward Street 27 Edgemont Circle 5340 Broadway Terrace #408

BERKELEY WALNUT CREEK OAKLAND
5340BroadwayTerrace408.com

2300Ward.com 2TEdgemont.com

3BD | 2BA | 1,087+ SF
Offered at $815,000

4BD | 25BA | 2195% SF | .34+ AC
Offered at $1,795,000

Magical Mid Century with Mt Diablo Views

4BD | 2BA | 1,426% SF | .01+ AC
Offered at $1,095,000

Wonderfully remodeled Craftsman home nestled Amazing New Price! Stunning, Contemporary 3BD,2BA,

in a coveted, central South Berkeley location. This
4BD/2BA/1,426 sq ft home offers a newly renovated
kitchen, updated bathrooms, gleaming hardwood
floors, and sun filled rooms. Flexible and open floorplan,
living room with a fireplace, and a formal dining with

a passthrough window to the kitchen. Ideally located
near everything — Elmwood shops and restaurants, Cal
campus, BART, Berkeley Bowl, Whole Foods, Alta Bates,
and close to NOBE, Rockridge, and Temescal amenities.
A perfect blend of classic style home with modern

Dan Walner

and 1087%SF condo in an ideal Rockridge location.
Open and versatile floor plan with stylishly updated
kitchen and bathrooms, new dual paned windows,
private balcony with views make this move in ready.
Amazing location near College Avenue vibrant mix

of restaurants, boutiques, coffee shops, markets, the
Claremont Country Club, and close to Rockridge BART,
and AC Transit/TransBay bus line. Your wonderful urban
paradise awaits!

DRE # 01915545 | 510.205.7159
¢ dan.walner@compass.com
. + DanWalnerHomes.com

Compass is o reol estote broker licensed by the State of Colifornio and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity lows. License Number 01527235, All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources ( @ M PA S S
deamed reliable but has net been verified. Chonges in price, condition, sale or withdrowal may be made without notice. Mo statement is made as to the accuracy of any description. All and square ges are approxi 5

amenities sited in the heart of South Berkeley.
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